Black Members’ Annual Conference 2024
a1§ Saturday 30 November 09.30 - 13.00

UCU Black Members’ Conference 2024

AGENDA

09:30

09:40

10:00

10.30

10.45

11:30

11:40

12:00

12:30

12:40

12:55

13:00

Welcome and housekeeping -
Chairing by Juliana Ojinnaka

Committee report

Review into racism within UCU
Break

How to win things at work? A workshop on
individual and collective tactics to challenge
racism at work. The workshop will be led by:
Nitin Rajyaguru and Saleem Rashid

Break

Priorities and union tactics to build forward
Gargi Bhattacharyya

Speakers:

> Adam Elliott-Cooper, a UCU member, activist
and author of '‘Black Resistance to British Policing’
> Rafeef Ziadah, Workers in Palestine

Break
Ayoub Khan MP
Outcome of elections

End of Conference



