UCU Black Members' Conference 2024

AGENDA

09:30	Welcome and housekeeping – Chairing by Juliana Ojinnaka
09:40	Committee report
10:00	Review into racism within UCU
10.30	Break
10.45	How to win things at work? A workshop on individual and collective tactics to challenge racism at work. The workshop will be led by: Nitin Rajyaguru and Saleem Rashid
11:30	Break
11:40	Priorities and union tactics to build forward Gargi Bhattacharyya
12:00	Speakers:
	 Adam Elliott-Cooper, a UCU member, activist and author of 'Black Resistance to British Policing' Rafeef Ziadah, Workers in Palestine
12:30	Break
12:40	Ayoub Khan MP
12:55	Outcome of elections
13:00	End of Conference